
Bus times for 
Torquay
Serving Parkhill Road, Lincombes, 
Ilsham & Middle Warberry 
Links Castle Circus, Hesketh Crescent, Middle 
Warberry Road, Haldon Road, Wellswood

se
rv

ic
e

Get in Touch
For more information on our bus services, 
private hire or any other enquiries, 

 ...we’d love to hear from you!

www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses

www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses

@Torbay_buses

Call 01803 88 33 11

Call 01803 88 33 11

64

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024

www.torbaybuses.co.uk

About us
We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, 
a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides 
to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services 
throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and 
environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always 
happy to assist, our aim is to ‘Make your local journey easy’. 

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 
years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all 
for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of 
vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. 
We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with 
leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage 
compartment. We can provide transport for every event you 
may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport 
you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, 
your journey made easy.

TORBAY
Buses

Your local journey made easy

Your local journey made easy



Parkhill Road, Lincombes, Ilsham & Middle Warberry
via Castle Circus | Hesketh Crescent | Middle Warberry Road | Haldon Road | Wellswood

Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)

Sundays only

Your Journey Made Easy

Your Journey Made Easy

Castle Circus
Cary Parade

Parkhill Road
Hesketh Crescent
Meadfoot Cross

Haldon Road
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)
Middle Warberry Road (Arr)

Middle Warberry Road (Dep)
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)

Haldon Road
Meadfoot Close

Hesketh Crescent
Parkhill Crescent

Cary Parade
Castle Circus

Castle Circus
Cary Parade

Parkhill Road
Torquay Harbourside

Meedfoot Cross
Haldon Road

Wellswood (St Mathius Church)
Middle Warberry Road (Arr)

Middle Warberry Road (Dep)
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)

Haldon Road
Meadfoot Cross

Hesketh Crescent
Parkhill Road

Cary Parade
Castle Circus

64

0830
0835
0842
0844
0846
0848
0851
0857

1000
1007
1011
1013
1015
1019
1023
1027
1030
1035
1042
1044
1046
1048
1051
1057

1300
1307
1311
1313
1315
1319
1323
1327
1330
1335
1342
1344
1346
1348
1351
1357

1200
1207
1211
1213
1215
1219
1223
1227
1230
1235
1242
1244
1246
1248
1251
1257

1700
1707
1711
1713
1715
1719
1723
1727
1730
1735
1742
1744
1746
1748
1751
1757

1900
1907
1911

1000
1007
1011
1013
1015
1019
1023
1027
1030
1035
1042
1044
1046
1048
1051
1057

1500
1507
1511
1513
1515
1519
1523
1527
1530
1535
1542
1544
1546
1548
1551
1557

1500
1507
1511
1513
1515
1519
1523
1527
1530
1535
1542
1544
1546
1548
1551
1557

1800
1807
1811

0900
0907
0911
0913
0915
0919
0923
0927
0930
0935
0942
0944
0946
0948
0951
0957

1200
1207
1211
1213
1215
1219
1223
1227
1230
1235
1242
1244
1246
1248
1251
1257

1400
1407
1411
1413
1415
1419
1423
1427
1430
1435
1442
1444
1446
1448
1451
1457

1100
1107
1111
1113
1115
1119
1123
1127
1130
1135
1142
1144
1146
1148
1151
1157

1700
1707
1711
1713
1715
1719
1723
1727

1600
1607
1611
1613
1615
1619
1623
1627
1630
1635
1642
1644
1646
1648
1651
1657

1811
1813
1815
1819
1823
1827
1830
1835
1842
1844
1846
1848
1851
1857

MF MFMF MF

Torquay
Marina

Beach

Beacon
Cove

Brandy
Cove

Anstey's
Cove

to
 To

rq
ua

y F
er

ry

Lincombes

IlshamCastle Circus

TORQUAY
64

64

64

Union St

Pimlico
Fleet

Street

Strand

Beacon

Hill Parkhill Rd Pa
rk

hi
ll R

d

Higher

Wood�eld Rd

Ridgeway

Higher Lincombe Rd

Higher Erith
 Rd

Ilsh
am Rd

As
he

ld
on

 R
d

Higher Warberry Rd

Middle 
Warberry Rd

Ro
se

hill

Lower
Warberry Rd

Ba
bb

ac
om

be
 R

d

Princess Gardens
Princess Parade

Princess 
Theatre

Hesketh Cres

Carey Parade

Abbey Rd

Tor Hill Rd

Haldon Rd

Ben Venue Cl

Where will the £2 
bus fare take you?

You won’t pay more than a 
£2 single fare (adult or child*)
fare for any of the trips 
in this leaflet   

So take the bus & do 
something new for less!
* Children under 5 go free

working in 
partnership with


