

We are a family-owned company based in Paignton, a beautiful coastal area of Devon. We have two distinct sides to our business. As Torbay Buses we operate local bus services throughout Torbay. Our buses are low floor, easy access and environmentally friendly. Our courteous drivers are always happy to assist, our aim is to 'Make your local journey easy'.

We also operate Torbay Minibuses, where we utilise over 20 years of experience and local knowledge. We cater for all for short or long-distance group travel. We have a range of vehicles ranging from 8 seat taxis through to 22 seats minibuses. We can also provide executive mini coaches complete with leather reclining seats, air conditional and a large luggage compartment. We can provide transport for every event you may want to attend from Door to Venue.

Our professional drivers are fully DBS checked and will transport you to your destination in style and comfort. Torbay Minibuses, your journey made easy.

Call 01803 88 33 11

Your local journey made easy





Get in Touch

For more information on our bus services, private hire or any other enquiries,

...we'd love to hear from you!

Call 01803 88 33 11

- www.facebook.com/Torbayminibuses
- www.instagram.com/torbayminibuses
- @Torbay buses



Service Control of the service of th

Your local journey made easy

Bus times for

Torquay

Serving Parkhill Road, Lincombes, Ilsham & Middle Warberry

Links Castle Circus, Hesketh Crescent, Middle Warberry Road, Haldon Road, Wellswood

Great Value

Reliable Service

Friendly Drivers

Cash, Contactless or SmartPhone Payment

from 1st April 2024



www.torbaybuses.co.uk



Parkhill Road, Lincombes, Ilsham & Middle Warberry
via Castle Circus | Hesketh Crescent | Middle Warberry Road | Haldon Road | Wellswood

V . I	AA a a day sa	to Catu			Danlell	ادرواد:اد								Where will the £2
Your Journey Made Easy Mondays to Saturdays (except Bank Holidays)														
	MF					MF						MF	MF	bus fare take you?
Castle Circus		0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800		1900	You won't pay more than a
Cary Parade		0907	1007	1107	1207	1307	1407	1507	1607	1707	1807		1907	£2 single fare (adult or child*) fare for any of the trips
Parkhill Road		0911	1011	1111	1211	1311	1411	1511	1611	1711	1811	1811	1911	in this leaflet
Hesketh Crescent		0913	1013	1113	1213	1313	1413	1513	1613	1713		1813		So take the bus & do
Meadfoot Cross		0915	1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1615	1715		1815		something new for less!
Haldon Road		0919	1019	1119	1219	1319	1419	1519	1619	1719		1819		* Children under 5 go free
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)		0923	1023	1123	1223	1323	1423	1523	1623	1723		1823		
Middle Warberry Road (Arr)		0927	1027	1127	1227	1327	1427	1527	1627	1727		1827		
Middle Warberry Road (Dep)	0830	0930	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630	1730		1830		working in TORBAY partnership with COUNCIL
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)	0835	0935	1035	1135	1235	1335	1435	1535	1635	1735		1835		partiters in p with COUNCIL
Haldon Road	0842	0942	1042	1142	1242	1342	1442	1542	1642	1742		1842		
Meadfoot Close	0844	0944	1044	1144	1244	1344	1444	1544	1644	1744		1844		
Hesketh Crescent	0846	0946	1046	1146	1246	1346	1446	1546	1646	1746		1846	A	
Parkhill Crescent	0848	0948	1048	1148	1248	1348	1448	1548	1648	1748		1848	Ø	
Cary Parade	0851	0951	1051	1151	1251	1351	1451	1551	1651	1751		1851		
Castle Circus	0857	0957	1057	1157	1257	1357	1457	1557	1657	1757		1857		
	Complete of	ada a				- 11	ill Rd	Castle Ci	rcus					Higher Warberry Rd
Your Journey Made Easy	Sundays o	nty				lorr	III 1 is	U.				P.		
Castle Circus	1000	1200	1500	1700				Tions				Ben Ven	ue Cl	
Castle Circus Cary Parade	1000	1200	1500	1700			A,	54	ρ.		95	S. C.	War	herry Rd
Parkhill Road	1007	1211	1511	1707			1	bbey Rd	Imlico			11.10		
Torquay Harbourside	1013	1213	1513	1711								Warberry F	Pa	
Meedfoot Cross	1015	1215	1515	1715										
Haldon Road	1019	1219	1519	1719					54	卫		CA		n _R d
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)	1013	1223	1523	1723					(eet		54		inher Eritt
Middle Warberry Road (Arr)	1023	1227	1527	1727						Office.	TOI		av 7	His
Middle Warberry Road (Dep)	1030	1230	1530	1121						0.0	IUI	RQU	AY	64
Wellswood (St Mathius Church)	1035	1235	1535				Prince		Carey Pa	rade	and			Jean ^{al}
Haldon Road	1042	1242	1542				Theat		# 1					Ridge ^M Higher Lincombe Rd
Meadfoot Cross	1044	1244	1544			Prin Prir	cess Garde Icess Parad	ns e						Lincombes
Hesketh Crescent	1046	1246	1546											No different
Parkhill Road	1048	1248	1548							Beacon			1	Mo.
Cary Parade										G G				Hesketh Cres
	I IUSI	1251	1551							L	lin	Parl.		LESKEUTCIES THE SECTION OF THE SECTI
Castle Circus	1051 1057	1251 1257	1551 1557							4		Parkhill Rd	P Q	Hesketh Cres